ambition

SEAN SKENE
DIRECTOR - DGC
SHORESY S3 & S4 (Dir — 6 episodes) Bell/Crave
New Metric Media

DOWN A PEG (Pilot) Hot Thespian Action Prod
*Winner — ACTRA MB MIP Fest
FISHER COVE (Short) Skene Films/Xibalba Prod
*Winner — Best Horror — Phoenix Int Horror Festival
MACKLIN: MAN ON A MISSION (Short) Skene Films/ACTRA Prod
P1ZZA SHACK (Short) Hot Thesbian Action Prod
READING RAINBOW SKIT (Short) Hot Thesbian Action Prod
THROUGH THE FRONT DOOR (Short) Skene Films/NYFA
LOVE STRUCK (Short) Skene Films/NYFA
HIDEOUT (Short) Skene Films/NYFA
THE ONE (Short) Rob Borges Prod

*Winner: ACTRA MB MIP Fest

9er 9er (Short) Skene Films/Xibalba Prod
*Winner: ACTRA MP MIP Fest

AWARDS:

CSA Winner — Best Stunt Coordination

Ambition Talent Inc.

909-477 Richmond St. W - Toronto, Ontario - M5V 3E7 - T/ 416.916.8340

2024

2018

2017

2017

2016

2016

2015

2015

2014

2013

2010



