

## SEAN SKENE DIRECTOR - DGC

SHORESY S3 & S4 (Dir – 6 episodes)	Bell/Crave New Metric Media	2024
<b>DOWN A PEG (Pilot)</b> *Winner – ACTRA MB MIP Fest	Hot Thespian Action Prod	2018
FISHER COVE (Short) *Winner – Best Horror – Phoenix Int Horror Fe	Skene Films/Xibalba Prod estival	2017
MACKLIN: MAN ON A MISSION (Short)	Skene Films/ACTRA Prod	2017
PIZZA SHACK (Short)	Hot Thesbian Action Prod	2016
READING RAINBOW SKIT (Short)	Hot Thesbian Action Prod	2016
THROUGH THE FRONT DOOR (Short)	Skene Films/NYFA	2015
LOVE STRUCK (Short)	Skene Films/NYFA	2015
HIDEOUT (Short)	Skene Films/NYFA	2014
THE ONE (Short) *Winner: ACTRA MB MIP Fest	Rob Borges Prod	2013
<b>9er 9er (Short)</b> *Winner: ACTRA MP MIP Fest	Skene Films/Xibalba Prod	2010

## AWARDS:

**CSA Winner – Best Stunt Coordination**